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Aguinaldo Grant grant.aguinaldo@davenport-co.com (415) 203-0520 Davenport Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Albright Eric ealbright@landauinc.com (206) 631-8691 Landau Associates, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Alvarado Erica erica.alvarado@tetratech.com (626) 470-2496 Tetra Tech, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Andrews Mallory mandrews@cameron-cole.com (858) 449-6287 Cameron-Cole, LLC TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Baldino Jeff jeff.baldino@ecocira.com (310) 745-4282 EcoCira, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Baldino Jeff jeff.baldino@ecocira.com (1310) 745-4282 EcoCira, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Bartelt Kevin kbartelt@trccompanies.com (360) 333-2321 TRC Environmental Corporation TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Bartman Tera tbartman@scsglobalservices.com (616) 822-2980 SCS Global Services TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Bemis Tessa tessa.bemis@ghd.com (510) 294-0651 GHD Services Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Branoff Steven sbranoff@ramboll.com (415) 796-1942 Ramboll Americas Engineering Solutions, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Brown Sara sara.brown@davenport-co.com (424) 325-1262 Davenport Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Buttenhoff Kari kbuttenhoff@christiansoncpa.com (320) 441-5515 Christianson PLLP TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Carim Michael mic@firstenvironment.com (626) 529-3089 First Environment, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE
Carroll Connor connor.carroll@ecocira.com (201) 230-2599 EcoCira Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Carson Ada ada.carson@davenport-co.com (310) 787-4600 Davenport Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Cheng Hui hcheng@trinityconsultants.com (253) 867-5600 Trinity Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Chung Albert achung@keramida.com (310) 966-0342 Keramida TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Core Irra icore@algcorp.com (805) 236-6228 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Cunningham Phillip phillip.cunningham@tuvsud.com (970) 985-5387 Ruby Canyon Environmental, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Daley Jeff jjd@firstenvironment.com (708) 705-3590 First Environment TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Espina Guzun Africa guzuna@locustec.com (415) 799-9821 Locus Technologies TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Eyler Zach zach.eyler@tuvsud.com (970) 241-9298 Ruby Canyon Environmental, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Faulkenburg Scott sfaulkenburg@envirotechteam.com (661) 345-8263 Envirotech Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Frederick Jesse jfrdrck@wziinc.com (661) 326-1112 WZI Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Gertler Lara lgertler@algcorp.com (805) 764-6014 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Gonzalez Jesse jgonzalez@trinityconsultants.com 520-313-2494 Trinity Consultants Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE
Groome James Jgroome@carbonverificationservice.com (916) 208-9389 Carbon Verification Service, LLC TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Gruber Mark mgruber@algcorp.com (805) 764-6015 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Gupta Yeshpal ygupta@lincus.com (480) 227-6761 Lincus, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Hart Jennifer jennifer.hart@davenport-co.com (424) 325-1266 Davenport Engineering, Inc TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Hauser Zachery zhauser@christiansoncpa.com (320) 441-5616 Christianson PLLP TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Hawthorne John hawthornej@locustec.com (408) 480-4222 Locus Technologies TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Heidrick Garrett garrett.heidrick@tuvsud.com (928) 456-4224 TUV SUD America, Inc. - Ruby Canyon TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Heitkamp Kyle kheitkamp@landauinc.com (206) 631-8683 Landau Associates, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Henry Matthew mhenry@pineng.com (402) 889-6152 Pinnacle Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Hoang Tracy tracyhoang89@gmail.com (310) 293-6240 Independent TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Holmstead Derek dholmstead@algcorp.com (281) 806-5826 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Huff Ray rhuff@scsengineers.com (562) 637-4561 SCS Engineers TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE



Ibrahim Elfar Omar omar@ibrahimelfar.com (949) 228-6920 Independent TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Jimenez Eduardo EJIMENEZ@YORKEENGR.COM (949) 392-3059 Yorke Engineering, LLC TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Kazakoff Richard Kazakoffr@locustec.com (650) 430-2154 Locus Technologies TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Kiehl Lisa lkiehl@algcorp.com (805) 705-7601 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Krisnadi A. Edward ekrisnadi@montrose-env.com (909) 261-2927 Montrose Environmental Solutions, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Lawless Christopher clawless@cameron-cole.com (510) 219-0256 Cameron-Cole, LLC TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Lee Charles clee@trinityconsultants.com (949) 567-9880 Trinity Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
LeFevre Nancy-Jeanne lefevren@locustec.com (650) 450-8286 Locus Technologies TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Leininger Bart bleininger@algcorp.com (805) 764-6012 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Liang Nancy nliang@trinityconsultants.com (425) 966-2973 Trinity Consultants TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Liao Lueh-Yung (Luke) luke.liao@davenport-co.com (626) 863-8886 Davenport Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Liu Wen-Han wen-han.liu@tetratech.com (562) 257-1599 Tetra Tech, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Lynch Masury masury.lynch@tuvsud.com (310) 591-9646 TUV SUD America, Inc. - Ruby Canyon TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Maher Francis smaher@carbonverificationservice.com (916) 208-9389 Carbon Verification Service, LLC TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Marcucci Alex amarcucci@trinityconsultants.com (650) 759-1224 Trinity Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Medellin Amaya Issai issai.medellin@tuvsud.com (970) 241-9298 TUV SUD America, Inc. - Ruby Canyon TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Medina Enrique emedina@pulse-point.com (619) 723-1469 Alliance Consulting International TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Mohatt Jessica jmohatt@yorkeengr.com (209) 446-0227 Yorke Engineering, LLC TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Molzahn Nick NMolzahn@YorkeEngr.com (415) 470-0599 Yorke Engineering, LLC TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Ocampo Linda lindaocampo@outlook.com (707) 616-5405 Independent TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Pandey Sunil spandey@carbonverificationservice.com (510) 585-6924 Carbon Verification Service, LLC TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Pinette Nina nina.pinette@tuvsud.com (970) 241-9298 Ruby Canyon Environmental, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Prasetyo Jo Carla cjo@yorkeengr.com (559) 365-8099 Yorke Engineering, LLC TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Quinn Erin equinn@scsengineers.com (916) 402-7523 SCS Engineers TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Rhemtulla Ismat ismat.rhemtulla@davenport-co.com (647) 978-6991 Davenport Engineering Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Ripa Bradley BRIPA@ALGCORP.COM (281) 806-5828 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Romzick Pete pete.romzick@ghd.com (248) 425-9874 GHD Services, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Sentner Tina tina@peleconsultingservices.com (951) 427-0333 Pele Consulting Services TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE
Setameteekul Anothai Anothai.setameteekul@ghd.com (403) 538-8617 GHD Services Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE TRUE
Shideler John john.shideler@futurepast.com (703) 358-9127 Futurepast: Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Stavole Jessica jessica.stavole@tuvsud.com (216) 672-1626 Ruby Canyon Environmental, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE
Steirer Joseph JSteirer@YorkeEngr.com (949) 606-3645 Yorke Engineering, LLC TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Tuan Alan tuana@locustec.com (408) 781-2150 Locus Technologies TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Vazquez Melissa melissa.vazquez@davenport-co.com (424) 325-1270 Davenport Engineering, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Vetrivel Ramanujan rvetrivel@lincus.com (626) 550-5196 Lincus, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Waller Michael mwaller@algcorp.com (805) 764-6003 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Wellhausen Nancy nancy.wellhausen@tetratech.com (805) 681-7263 Tetra Tech TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE TRUE
Williams Sean sean.williams@ghd.com (780) 229-3685 GHD Services Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE TRUE FALSE
Wilson Mary Jane mjwilson@wziinc.com (661) 326-1112 WZI Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Wilson Richard Rwilson@wziinc.com (661) 326-1112 WZI Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE
Wintergreen James jtw@firstenvironment.com (916) 492-6080 First Environment TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE TRUE
Woolf Robert rwoolf@algcorp.com (805) 764-6008 Ashworth Leininger Group TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Younger Wes wyounger@trinityconsultants.com (661) 282-2200 Trinity Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE
Zhang John jzzhang@trinityconsultants.com (949) 880-7026 Trinity Consultants, Inc. TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE
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